
COLLEGE NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS UMC PHONE
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Baxter. Jessica jessica.baxter@usu.edu 2024 0500 435-919-1227
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Bunnell, Matt matt.bunnell@usu.edu 2025 6000 7-5787
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Cardon, Grant grant.cardon@usu.edu 2025 4820 7-2278
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Gardner, Larry larry.gardner@usu.edu 2026 Price -
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Judd-Murray, Rose rose.juddmurray@usu.edu 2026 6000 435-216-0180
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Maxfield, Mikhail mikhail.maxfield@usu.edu 2026 6000 7-8190
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Oberg, Taylor taylor.oberg@usu.edu 2026 8700 7-0569
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Richards, Bruce bruce.richards@usu.edu 2026 4815 7-3763
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Scott, Paula paul.scott@usu.edu 2026 Kaysville 801-544-4346
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Williams, Steve steve.williams@usu.edu 2024 5110 435-919-1286
Arts Hearns, Maureen e, 2 maureen.hearns@usu.edu 2026 4015 7-3009
Arts Matzen, Max max.matzen@usu.edu 2026 4015 7-9117
Arts Spelbring, Jason jason.spelbring@usu.edu 2026 4025 7-3022
Arts Vigneault, Marissa marissa.vigneault@usu.edu 2026 4000 7-8137
Business Fadel, Kelly kelly.fadel@usu.edu 2024 3514 7-2348
Business Ferguson, John e john.ferguson@usu.edu 2024 3555 7-0997
Business Griffith, Todd 2 todd.griffith@usu.edu 2026 3565 7-9098
Business Hammond, Scott 2 scott.hammond@usu.edu 2025 5100 435-722-1701
Business Miller, Doug doug.miller@usu.edu 2024 USUE -
Education & Human Services Ball, Carolyn  carolyn.ball@usu.edu 2025 5120 801-819-2197
Educattion & Human Services Buhusi, Mona mona.buhusi@usu.edu 2025 2810 919-280-8312
Education & Human Services Gast, Julie julie.gast@usu.edu 2026 7000 7-1490
Education & Human Services Hunsaker, Scott 2 scott.hunsaker@usu.edu 2025 2805 7-0386
Education & Human Services Knowles, Ryan  ryan.knowles@usu.edu 2025 2805 573-514-5134
Education & Human Services  Lee, Yoon e, 2 yoon.lee@usu.edu 2025 2905 7-1555
Education & Human Services Milman, Lisa lisa.milman@usu.edu 2024 1000 (614) 307-5445
Education & Human Services Morton, James james.morton@usu.edu 2025 7000 - 
Education & Human Services Robertson, Marla marla.robertson@usu.edu 2025 Vernal - 
Education & Human Service Trauntvein, Nate nate.trauntvein@usu.edu 2024 7000 7-1509
Engineering Huang, Yu e yu.huang@usu.edu 2025 4105 7-5379
Engineering Halling, Shelly shelly.halling@usu.edu 2025 4160 7-7334
Engineering Phillips, Jonathan jonathan.phillips@usu.edu 2025 4120 -
Engineering Sorensen, Andrew andrew.sorensen@usu.edu 2025 4110 7-6377
Extension Cromwell, Shannon shannon.cromwell@usuedu 2026 Sanpete 435-283-3472
Extension Murray, Mair mair.murray@usu.edu 2026 5305 7-0776
Extension Narine, Lendel lendel.narine@usu.edu 2024 4931 7-3221
Extension Stewardson, Denise e,2 denise.stewardson@usu.edu 2026 2315 7-1592
Humanities & Social Science Andrus, Kim kim.a.andrus@usu.edu 2024 0715 73-3590
Humanities & Social Science Ashfield, Mike mike.ashfield@usu.edu 2026 0720 -
Humanities & Social Science Banister, Mustafa mustafa.banister@usu.edu 2026 0710 603-233-9228
Humanities & Social Science Camp, Sean sean.camp@usu.edu 2025 Tooele 770-318-6157
Humanities & Social Science Cogan, Susan susan.cogan@usu.edu 2026 0710 435-760-8339
Humanities & Social Science TBD
Humanities & Social Science Pechenkina, Anna anna.pechenkina@usu.edu 2024 0725 7-7318
Humanities & Social Science Ross, Danielle e, 2 danielle.ross@usu.edu 2025 0710 7-3791
Humanities & Social Science Taylor, Cree cree.taylor@usu.edu 2025 3200 -
Humanities & Social Science Taylor, Elena elena.taylor@usu.edu 2025 0715 -
Libraries Kochan, Carol e carol.kochan@usu.edu 2025 3000 7-2676
Libraries Weingart, Sandra sandra.weingart@usu.edu 2026 3000 -
Natural Resources Brosi, Sunshine sunshine.brosi@usu.edu 2024 5199 613-5016
Natural Resources Null, Sarah e sarah.null@usu.edu 2024 5210 7-1338
Natural Resources Ramsey, Doug 2 doug.ramsey@usu.edu 2026 5230 753-3176
Science   Allan, Vicki 2 vicki.allan@usu.edu 2024 4205 7-2022
Science Burbank, Jen jen.burbank@usu.edu 2026 5305 -
Science Busenbark, Don e, 2 don.busenbark@usu.edu 2025 UBADMIN 435-722-1758
Science Duncan, Janet janet.duncan@usu.edu 2026 3900 7-0747
Science Edwards, Boyd 2 boyd.edwards@usu.edu 2024 4415 7-8411
Science Hanifin, Charles charles.hanifin@usu.edu 2025 Vernal 722-1780
Science Jordan, Scott scott.jordan@usu.edu 2025 5199 -
Science Schneiter, Kady kady.schneiter@usu.edu 2025 3900 7-2820
USU President Cantwell, Elizabeth e elizabeth.cantwell@usu.edu Ex Officio 1400 7-7172
USU Provost Smith, Larry e larry.smith@usu.edu Ex Officio 1435 7-1167
Dean College of Engineering Kaluarachchi, Jagath p jagath.kaluarachchi@usu.edu 2024 4100 7-3918
VP Statewide Campuses Etchberger, Rich p rich.etchberger@usu.edu 2024 Moab 7-4106
Dean Agriculture & Applied 
Sciences White, Ken p ken.white@usu.edu 2024 4900 7-2201
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VP Communication & Marketing Plate, William p william.plate@usu.edu 2024 0500 7-0455
Executive Vice Pr3sident Wagner Robert e, p robert.wagner@usu.edu 2024 5100 7-0945
Dean Caine College of the Arts Morrison, Nicholas p nicholas.morrison@usu.edu 2024 4060 7-3506
Lt. Colonel | Head Aerospace 
Studies Hodges, Mark a,p mark.hodges@usu.edu 2024 9590 7-8723

VP Student Affairs Olsen, Eric p eric.olsen@usu.edu 2024 0175 7-1712
USU/SA President Rodriguez, Abraham s president.ususa.@usu.edu 2024 0105 -
USU/SA Executive Vice President Aly Cinq-Mars s executivevp.ususa@usu.edu 2024 0105 -
USU/SA Grad. Student Senator Pope, Sarah s gradsenator.ususa@usu.edu 2024 0105 -
Chair AFT 
Chair BFW
Chair FDDE
Chair FEC
Chair PRPC  

COLLEGE NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS UMC PHONE
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Larsen, Ryan ryan.larsen@usu.edu 2025 4835 7-0784
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Licon, Carlos carlos.licon@usu.edu 2025 4005 7-3978
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Thornton-Kurth, Kara kara.thornton@usu.edu 2025 4815 7-7696
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Williams, Amber amber.williams@usu.edu 2026 6000 7-1561
Arts Bakker, Sara 2 sara.baker@usu.edu 2025 4015 -
Arts Dawson, Amanda amanda.dawson@usu.edu 2025 4025 -
Arts Shipley, Michael 2 michael.shipley@usu.edu 2024 - -
Business Bonner, Julena julena.bonner@usu.edu 2025 3550 7-6386
Business Keller, Chalon 2 chalon.keller@usu.edu 2025 3570 7-0277
Business Washburn, Nathan 2 nathan.washburn@usu.edu 2025 3550 480-246-2084
CHaSS Givens, Jennifer jennifer.givens@usu.edu 2026 0730 7-6368
CHaSS Knuppe, Austin austin.knuppe@usu.edu 2025 0725 -
CHaSS Marshall, Jason jason.marshall@usu.edu 2026 5199 435-650-4749
Education & Human Services Dorsch, Travis 2 travis.dorsch@usu.edu 2026 2905 7-4565
Education & Human Services Johnson, Stan stan.johnson@usu.edu 2024 2695 7-0939
Education & Human Services Phillips, Brian brian.phillips@us.edu 2026
Engineering Cetiner, Bedri 2 bedri.cetiner@usu.edu 2024 4120 -
Engineering Hu, Rose 2 rose.hu@us.edu 2023 4120 -
Extension Schainker, Lisa lisa.schainker@usu.edu 2024 - 385-468-4816
Extension Romney, Kelsey kelsey.romney@usu.edu 2026 4931 7-2250
Libraries Crowell, Steph steph.crowell@usu.edu 2025 3000 7-2165
Libraries Wishkoski, Rachel rachel.wishkoski 2025 3000 7-5371
Natural Resources
Natural Resources Thacker, Eric eric.thacker@usu.edu 2023 5230 7-7874
Science Alumbaugh, Robert robert.alumbaugh@usu.edu 2024 0305 7-0115
Science Habashi, Jessica jessica.habashi@usu.edu 2025 - 919-1256
Science Lachmar, Thomas 2 tom.lachmar@usu.edu 2026 4505 7-1247
Statewide Campus Earl, Heath heath.earl@usu.edu 2023 5199 435-613-5259
Statewide Campus Painter, Chad 2 chad.painter@usu.edu 2025 BCRCA 435-919-1200
USU Eastern (Price) Kanyusik, Chris christopher.kanyusik@usu.edu 2023 USUE 510-566-9844
Parliamentarian Hunsaker, Scott scott.hunsaker@usu.edu 2025 2805 7-0386
          Notes:  2 = serving a second term
                      a = appointed to complete some else's term
                      c = ex officio as a chair of either the AFT Committee, BFW Committee, or PRPC
                      e = executive committee member
                      p = presidential appointment (Shaded green)
                      s = student representative (shaded blue)
                      red = newly elected
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